
Match 1

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 AGG

PRONE Team Name Competitor 300 yd 600 yd 900 yd 1000 yd 1,2,3,4 GR AGG Place

USAMU - Craig Verne Conant 100.007 98.004 100.007 100.005 398.023

1593.093 1
Captain Sgt Craig Lane Ichord 99.007 100.004 100.005 100.003 399.019

Coach Luke Rettmer 100.009 100.006 100.006 98.004 398.025

Brandon Green 100.009 99.008 99.005 100.004 398.026

USA Vets - Clowdis Keith Hoverstad 100.003 100.007 100.005 99.004 399.019

1589.094 2
Captain Blair Clowdis Jeff Miles 99.004 100.008 97.004 98.006 394.022

Coach Kent Schomber 100.009 99.004 100.007 100.007 399.027

Jon Howell 100.008 100.006 100.007 97.005 397.026

USNRTGold  - Friguglietti John Field 100.008 99.005 100.006 98.003 397.022

1589.089 3
Captain John Friguglietti Nate Guernsey 100.007 100.006 99.004 99.006 398.023

Coach Amanda Elsenboss 100.008 99.007 100.006 99.004 398.025

John Coggshall 100.009 99.006 98.004 99.000 396.019

USNRT Gold - Mrnak Ben Lucchesi 100.007 100.007 97.004 98.003 395.021

1585.081
Captain Brian Mrnak Steffen Bunde 100.007 99.006 98.004 100.004 397.021

Kerry Spurgin 100.004 100.004 98.003 97.001 395.012

Eric Sundholm 100.010 100.007 100.006 98.004 398.027

USNRT - Meade Jerry Iliff 100.004 98.003 98.003 99.001 395.011

1585.080
Captain Bob Meade Dan Altman 99.002 100.008 98.006 96.004 393.020

Coach Curtis Bohman 100.006 100.007 100.006 98.004 398.023

Adam Fitzpatrick 100.006 100.006 99.006 100.008 399.026

USA Vets - Clark Jerry DeCosta 100.007 99.006 99.004 97.002 395.019

1579.065
Captain Charles Clark Mike Schallow 100.005 100.005 99.008 99.005 398.023

Coach Tom Colston 99.002 98.003 100.003 97.002 394.010

Jim Foster 98.004 98.003 97.003 99.003 392.013



NSSC - Friguglietti Kent Reeve 100.006 99.007 100.008 98.003 397.024

1576.087
Captain Trey Friguglietti Mike Halsey 100.002 99.006 100.009 99.002 398.019

Coach Jerry McDonough 90.007 100.004 100.005 99.004 389.020

Lucas Erwin 99.007 99.006 99.006 95.005 392.024

USNRT Red - Theurer Yvonne Roberts 97.004 99.003 100.008 95.003 391.018

1575.059
Captain Russel Theurer Joe Bakies 100.006 100.005 99.003 100.002 399.016

Richard Ford 100.005 99.005 99.003 99.003 397.016

Gabe Stauffer 99.002 99.003 94.003 96.001 388.009

USA Vets - LaBerge Don Phister 99.004 96.004 98.005 96.004 389.017

1571.065
Captain Pete LaBerge Russ Jones 100.005 100.005 100.005 97.004 397.019

Coach Tom Snodgrass 99.006 99.003 99.006 97.004 394.019

Wayne Budbill 99.004 98.003 98.000 96.003 391.010

USA Vets - Crawford Rich Kussman 96.002 100.004 97.001 97.003 390.010

1570.058
Captain Norm Crawford John Rynard 98.003 99.004 99.003 98.005 394.015

Coach Tony Miller 100.006 98.003 99.004 99.002 396.015

Ron Sekellick 100.008 98.005 96.004 96.001 390.018

USA Vets - NSSC John Leazar 90.004 93.003 91.002 95.000 369.009

1494.032
Captain J. P. Young Steve Bair 88.000 93.003 90.001 93.001 364.005

Coach Leo Cebula 98.003 94.003 89.002 93.002 374.010

JP Young 99.004 99.000 96.002 93.002 387.008

USAMU - Greenwood Jarrod McGaffic 100.009 100.002 100.008 98.002 398.021

1591.095
Out of 
Comp.

Captain Forrest Greenwood Forrest Greenwood 100.009 100.009 100.006 98.003 398.027

Aaron Grimm 99.004 97.004 99.005 100.003 395.016

Erin McNeil 100.010 100.008 100.008 100.005 400.031



USA FTR - Red Jim Croft 99.005 99.005 99.004 98.005 395.019

1572.062 1
Captain Charles Rowe Brian Harder 100.007 98.003 100.003 94.002 392.015

Coach Keith Trapp David Conrath 100.003 95.002 98.004 99.001 392.010

Phil Kelly 100.007 100.007 99.003 94.001 393.018

USA FTR - Blue Wade Filingame 100.006 99.005 99.007 98.004 396.022

1559.069
Captain Mike Francis 100.007 98.006 96.003 98.003 392.019

Henry Rockhill 99.004 99.007 99.002 98.003 395.016

Drew Rutherford 89.006 97.003 95.002 95.001 376.012

F/O Malabar Mixed Nuts Maria Wolford 100.007 99.005 100.006 98.004 397.022

1588.081 1
Troy Wolford 100.007 99.006 100.005 98.003 397.021

Captain Maria Wolford Dave Porter 100.006 98.004 98.006 99.004 395.020

Kim Porter 100.007 100.005 100.003 99.003 399.018



Last First Sp Cat Class Rifle
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 AGG
300 yd 500 yd 600 yd 900 yd 1,2,3,4 Place

Rettmer Luke MIL HM Prone 100.008 100.008 100.006 150.008 450.030 OW
Elsenboss Amanda W/MIL HM Prone 100.007 100.005 100.003 150.010 450.025 1st
Green Brandon MIL HM Prone 100.008 100.008 99.006 150.011 449.033 2nd
Reeve Kent SR HM Prone 100.007 99.008 100.007 150.008 449.030 3rd
Bohlman Curtis MIL HM Prone 100.003 100.008 100.007 149.007 449.025 4th
Field John HM Prone 100.005 100.006 100.006 149.006 449.023 5th
Iliff Jerry POL HM Prone 100.007 100.006 99.005 149.010 448.028 6th
Fitzpatrick Adam HM Prone 100.009 100.005 100.003 148.009 448.026
Steketee Robert GSR HM Prone 100.007 100.008 99.005 149.005 448.025 HGSR
Friguglietti John HM Prone 100.006 100.004 99.004 149.007 448.021
Colston, Sr Tom SR HM Prone 100.007 100.006 100.003 148.005 448.021 HSR
Miller Tony SR/POL HM Prone 100.006 99.008 100.006 148.007 447.027
Rowe Kimberly W HM Prone 100.007 98.006 98.003 150.007 446.023 HW
McDonough Jerry MIL HM Prone 100.006 100.004 100.007 146.004 446.021
Altman Daniel HM Prone 99.004 100.008 100.002 147.006 446.020
Rhynard Jon GSR HM Prone 100.002 100.007 100.006 146.005 446.020
Kussman Richard SR HM Prone 100.006 99.004 98.003 148.009 445.022
Spurgin Kerry HM Prone 99.007 100.008 96.001 150.005 445.021
Hoverstad Keith SR HM Prone 99.004 99.005 99.003 148.009 445.021
Mead Robert GSR HM Prone 100.005 98.004 95.003 150.008 443.020
Theurer Russell HM Prone 99.004 98.003 99.004 147.005 443.016
Friguglietti Trey JR HM Prone 98.005 98.008 99.005 147.007 442.025 HJR
Howell Jon GSR HM Prone 100.007 95.001 97.004 150.010 442.022
DeCosta Gerard SR HM Prone 98.004 99.003 96.005 148.006 441.018
Sekellick Ronald GSR HM Prone 99.005 97.003 99.006 145.006 440.020
Kovalchik Carl SR HM Prone 98.006 97.002 95.005 148.006 438.019
Mrnak Brian HM Prone 89.005 100.005 99.004 149.008 437.022
Cebula Lusty Leo GSR HM Prone 98.004 96.005 96.003 146.005 436.017
Bunde Steffen SR HM Prone 100.007 100.006 90.005 145.006 435.024
Budbill Wayne SR HM Prone 99.000 98.004 97.002 138.006 432.012
LaBerge Peter SR HM Prone 99.005 86.001 93.001 143.004 421.011
Hengehold Trevor MIL HM Prone 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Wawrzaszek Joe MU Prone 100.006 100.004 100.005 148.005 448.020 1st
Shomber Kent SR MA Prone 100.005 100.006 100.005 150.009 450.025 2nd
Sundholm Eric MU Prone 100.010 100.005 100.005 150.005 450.025 3rd
Coggshall John MIL MU Prone 100.008 100.006 100.007 148.007 448.028 4th
Conant Verne MIL MU Prone 100.006 100.006 100.007 148.007 448.026 5th
Lucchesi Ben MA Prone 100.008 100.006 100.005 148.005 448.024 6th
Bakies Joseph MU Prone 100.004 99.004 99.008 150.006 448.022
Miles Jeffrey SR MA Prone 100.007 100.004 99.004 149.004 448.019
Ichord Lane MIL MU Prone 100.004 99.006 99.007 149.005 447.022
Schallow Michael GSR MA Prone 100.006 99.004 99.003 149.006 447.019
Phister Donald SR MA Prone 98.005 100.005 100.002 148.006 446.018
Ford Richard MU Prone 99.004 100.001 98.001 149.006 446.012
Erwin Lucas MA Prone 100.002 100.006 99.005 146.006 445.019
Roberts Yvonne W MA Prone 100.008 99.005 100.003 145.005 444.021
Crawford Norman GSR MA Prone 100.002 98.004 99.005 143.005 440.016

Match 2



Clowdis Blair GSR MA Prone 98.003 97.004 100.003 144.002 439.012
Jones Russ SR MA Prone 98.004 99.003 100.005 141.005 438.017
Grimm Aaron MIL MU Prone 95.003 98.006 98.003 146.006 437.018
Young JP GSR MU Prone 99.005 98.002 98.004 142.002 437.013
Claypool Harry SR MA Prone 99.005 93.003 98.003 143.004 433.015
Hardin Carlton SR MA Prone 99.006 98.007 99.003 136.003 432.019
Foster Jim SR MA Prone 99.002 99.002 98.006 131.002 427.012
Stauffer Gabe MU Prone 100.006 99.001 97.001 130.007 426.015
Moriarty Christopher MA Prone 96.003 95.002 98.002 127.000 416.007
Trew Mark SR MA Prone 99.006 100.004 86.001 125.001 410.012
Scott Greg SR MU Prone 92.001 82.000 71.000 130.005 375.006
Halsey Michael MA Prone 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Sferrazza Vincent MA Prone 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Pazona Jeff GSR MU Prone 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Greenwood Forrest MIL MU Prone 100.008 99.006 100.004 149.005 448.023
McGaffic Jarrod MIL MU Prone 100.009 99.005 99.001 149.005 447.020
McNeil Erin MIL MU Prone 100.009 98.004 100.007 148.010 446.030
Freeman Samuel MIL HM Prone 99.005 97.003 96.003 144.002 436.013

Snodgrass Tom EX Prone 99.006 99.005 100.003 146.001 444.015 1st
Leazar John SR EX Prone 95.003 99.004 96.002 142.005 432.014
Ouimette Ronald SR EX Prone 94.002 99.004 95.000 143.004 431.010
Bair Steve SR EX Prone 98.003 91.001 90.000 142.005 421.009
O'Donnell Robert "Mark" SR SS Prone 88.001 85.001 87.001 144.005 404.008

Rorer Jeffrey HM F/TR 99.005 98.005 99.005 148.008 444.023
Bruton Paul HM F/TR 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Norfleet Rupert "Todd" GSR EX F/TR 100.007 100.005 99.005 146.004 445.021 1st
Rutherford Drew MA F/TR 100.004 98.004 96.004 146.002 440.014
Fillingame Wade SR MU F/TR 100.005 96.004 98.003 145.005 439.017 HSR
Dixon Richard SR MA F/TR 99.006 97.004 97.002 146.004 439.016
Harder Brian MIL MA F/TR 96.003 97.001 99.004 146.005 438.013
Rowe Charles MU F/TR 100.005 97.004 96.002 139.001 432.012
Cox James SR EX F/TR 93.001 97.001 91.001 141.000 422.003
Braun Fritz SR MU F/TR 0.000

Wolford Troy HM F/O 100.008 100.006 100.007 147.004 447.025 1st
Wolford Maria W HM F/O 100.005 100.006 99.004 148.005 447.020
Kitrinos Pete HM F/O 100.004 98.003 100.007 144.005 442.019

Rosseti Michael MK F/O 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000



Last First Sp Cat Class Rifle Match 5
AGG Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 AGG RC Agg

1,2,3,4 300 yd 500 yd 600 yd 1000 yd 1,2,3,4 Place 2,3,4
Green Brandon MIL HM Prone 449.033 100.006 99.009 100.010 149.006 448.031 2nd 897.064
Rettmer Luke MIL HM Prone 450.030 100.009 100.009 100.008 147.009 447.035 3rd 897.065
Friguglietti John HM Prone 448.021 100.006 100.004 100.006 149.003 449.019 1st 897.040
Reeve Kent SR HM Prone 449.030 100.003 100.006 100.007 149.007 449.023 OW 898.053
Fitzpatrick Adam HM Prone 448.026 100.008 100.008 100.006 147.007 447.029 4th 895.055
Elsenboss Amanda W/MIL HM Prone 450.025 100.006 100.006 100.006 145.003 445.021 895.046
Field John HM Prone 449.023 100.006 100.009 100.004 146.007 446.026 6th 895.049
Rowe Kimberly W HM Prone 446.023 100.005 100.008 100.005 144.001 444.019 890.042
McDonough Jerry MIL HM Prone 446.021 99.007 100.004 100.005 147.003 446.019 892.040
Theurer Russell HM Prone 443.016 100.005 100.007 100.002 145.001 445.015 888.031
Bohlman Curtis MIL HM Prone 449.025 100.007 99.007 99.008 144.005 442.027 891.052
Iliff Jerry POL HM Prone 448.028 100.009 99.004 100.008 143.006 442.027 890.055
Steketee Robert GSR HM Prone 448.025 100.008 100.008 100.004 141.003 441.023 889.048
Rhynard Jon GSR HM Prone 446.020 100.006 100.008 99.004 140.003 439.021 885.041
Friguglietti Trey JR HM Prone 442.025 100.006 99.008 100.008 147.004 446.026 HJR 888.051
Miller Tony SR/POL MU Prone 447.027 100.009 100.006 98.006 137.003 435.024 882.051
Bunde Steffen SR HM Prone 435.024 99.008 100.007 100.008 148.006 447.029 5th 882.053
Altman Daniel HM Prone 446.020 99.006 98.004 98.004 139.004 434.018 880.038
Howell Jon GSR HM Prone 442.022 100.006 100.008 100.002 140.003 440.019 882.041
Kussman Richard SR HM Prone 445.022 100.007 98.003 97.001 140.004 435.015 880.037
Colston, Sr Tom SR HM Prone 448.021 100.005 100.006 99.004 132.001 431.016 879.037
Spurgin Kerry HM Prone 445.021 100.002 99.006 100.009 135.000 434.017 879.038
Mrnak Brian HM Prone 437.022 100.006 100.006 98.005 141.002 439.019 876.041
Sekellick Ronald GSR HM Prone 440.020 100.007 100.004 98.006 138.003 436.020 876.040
DeCosta Gerard SR HM Prone 441.018 98.004 100.007 99.003 139.006 436.020 877.038
Hoverstad Keith SR HM Prone 445.021 89.004 100.008 100.002 139.005 428.019 873.040
Budbill Wayne SR HM Prone 432.012 100.003 98.006 100.005 141.003 439.017 871.029
Cebula Lusty Leo GSR MU Prone 436.017 100.004 100.007 95.005 136.001 431.017 867.034
Mead Robert GSR HM Prone 443.020 91.003 88.003 96.002 145.003 420.011 863.031
LaBerge Peter SR HM Prone 421.011 100.005 96.001 100.004 125.002 421.012 842.023
Kovalchik Carl SR HM Prone 438.019 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 438.019
Hengehold Trevor MIL HM Prone 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Sundholm Eric MU Prone 450.025 100.007 100.009 100.005 149.002 449.023 1st 899.048
Ichord Lane MIL MU Prone 447.022 100.008 100.007 99.006 147.007 446.028 1st 893.050
Miles Jeffrey SR MA Prone 448.019 96.005 99.005 100.006 146.004 441.020 889.039
Coggshall John MIL MU Prone 448.028 100.009 100.008 100.002 137.004 437.023 885.051
Jones Russ SR MA Prone 438.017 100.004 100.005 99.004 146.003 445.016 4th 883.033
Shomber Kent SR MA Prone 450.025 100.007 100.006 99.006 147.006 446.025 2nd 896.050
Lucchesi Ben MA Prone 448.024 100.010 100.006 99.004 139.003 438.023 886.047
Schallow Michael GSR MA Prone 447.019 100.006 100.006 100.002 128.003 428.017 875.036
Hardin Carlton SR MA Prone 432.019 99.006 100.005 100.007 144.003 443.021 5th 875.040
Bakies Joseph MU Prone 448.022 100.007 100.006 99.005 140.003 439.021 887.043
Erwin Lucas MA Prone 445.019 100.007 98.004 100.005 144.002 442.018 6th 887.037
Conant Verne MIL MU Prone 448.026 100.008 100.006 100.006 146.002 446.022 3rd 894.048
Stauffer Gabe MU Prone 426.015 95.004 97.002 100.006 148.006 440.018 866.033
Grimm Aaron MIL MU Prone 437.018 96.003 98.003 95.004 143.002 432.012 869.030
Crawford Norman GSR MA Prone 440.016 98.003 96.004 80.004 138.003 412.014 852.030
Wawrzaszek Joe MU Prone 448.020 99.003 100.006 100.005 125.003 424.017 872.037
Roberts Yvonne W MA Prone 444.021 99.004 99.003 98.005 144.002 440.014 884.035
Phister Donald SR MA Prone 446.018 100.004 95.001 97.003 137.001 429.009 875.027
Foster Jim SR MA Prone 427.012 97.005 93.002 99.002 142.005 431.014 858.026
Clowdis Blair GSR MA Prone 439.012 99.003 98.003 100.006 135.005 432.017 871.029
Claypool Harry SR MA Prone 433.015 99.007 99.002 97.000 145.002 440.011 873.026
Young JP GSR MU Prone 437.013 98.004 98.003 96.004 130.002 422.013 859.026
Moriarty Christopher MA Prone 416.007 100.005 99.005 95.002 140.003 434.015 850.022
Ford Richard MU Prone 446.012 100.006 89.002 100.002 140.005 429.015 875.027
Scott Greg SR MU Prone 375.006 92.001 72.001 84.001 128.004 376.007 751.013

Match 2 Match 3



Trew Mark SR MA Prone 410.012 99.006 100.006 99.003 0.000 298.015 708.027
Halsey Michael MA Prone 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Sferrazza Vincent MA Prone 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Pazona Jeff GSR MU Prone 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Greenwood Forrest MIL MU Prone 448.023 100.008 100.007 100.006 147.003 447.024 895.047
McNeil Erin MIL MU Prone 446.030 100.008 99.006 100.005 147.007 446.026 892.056
Freeman Samuel MIL HM Prone 436.013 98.002 99.004 99.002 144.002 440.010 876.023
McGaffic Jarrod MIL MU Prone 447.020 100.004 0.000 0.000 0.000 100.004 547.024

Snodgrass Tom EX Prone 444.015 100.005 100.004 100.004 140.001 440.014 1st 884.029
Ouimette Ronald SR EX Prone 431.010 96.002 95.002 99.003 136.001 426.008 857.018
Leazar John SR EX Prone 432.014 93.001 93.001 90.002 133.003 409.007 841.021
O'Donnell Robert "Mark" SR SS Prone 404.008 92.002 91.000 89.002 0.000 272.004 676.012
Bair Steve SR EX Prone 421.009 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 421.009

Rorer Jeffrey HM F/TR 444.023 100.007 99.007 100.008 140.001 439.023 1st 883.046
Bruton Paul HM F/TR 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Norfleet Rupert "Todd" GSR EX F/TR 445.021 100.004 99.003 100.005 137.005 436.017 881.038
Rutherford Drew MA F/TR 440.014 100.007 100.005 98.004 132.003 430.019 870.033
Dixon Richard SR MA F/TR 439.016 100.005 97.002 98.004 135.001 430.012 HSR 869.028
Harder Brian MIL MA F/TR 438.013 100.007 99.005 97.001 140.002 436.015 874.028
Rowe Charles MU F/TR 432.012 100.005 100.004 100.006 131.001 431.016 863.028
Cox James SR EX F/TR 422.003 98.005 98.002 93.002 136.001 425.010 847.013
Braun Fritz SR MU F/TR 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Wolford Maria W HM F/O 447.020 100.007 100.006 100.004 144.007 444.024 1st 891.044
Wolford Troy HM F/O 447.025 100.005 100.008 100.005 142.003 442.021 889.046
Kitrinos Pete HM F/O 442.019 100.004 0.000 0.000 137.003 237.007 679.026



Last First Sp Cat Class Rifle Match 4 Match 5
AGG AGG Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 AGG RC Agg

1,2,3,4 1,2,3,4 300 yd 500 yd 600 yd 1000 yd 1,2,3,4 Place 2,3,4 Place
Rettmer Luke MIL HM Prone 450.030 447.035 100.008 100.008 100.006 150.007 450.029 OW 1347.094 OW
Fitzpatrick Adam HM Prone 448.026 447.029 100.007 100.002 100.004 150.005 450.018 1st 1345.073 2nd
Friguglietti John HM Prone 448.021 449.019 100.008 100.005 100.005 148.007 448.025 3rd 1345.065 3rd
Reeve Kent SR HM Prone 449.030 449.023 99.005 99.006 99.004 149.008 446.023 HSR 1344.076 4th
Green Brandon MIL HM Prone 449.033 448.031 100.009 100.007 100.007 146.005 446.028 HMIL 1343.092 5th
Elsenboss Amanda W/MIL HM Prone 450.025 445.021 100.007 100.008 100.006 148.007 448.028 2nd 1343.074 6th
Field John HM Prone 449.023 446.026 100.007 100.005 100.005 147.004 447.021 6th 1342.070 8th
Rowe Kimberly W HM Prone 446.023 444.019 100.004 99.004 100.008 148.007 447.023 4th 1337.065 11th
McDonough Jerry MIL HM Prone 446.021 446.019 100.008 96.003 100.003 148.006 444.020 1336.060
Bohlman Curtis MIL HM Prone 449.025 442.027 100.009 99.006 96.003 148.010 443.028 1334.080
Steketee Robert GSR HM Prone 448.025 441.023 99.004 98.003 99.007 149.005 445.019 1334.067
Theurer Russell HM Prone 443.016 445.015 100.007 100.004 99.007 145.006 444.024 1332.055
Iliff Jerry POL HM Prone 448.028 442.027 100.005 97.004 98.004 144.005 439.018 1329.073
Friguglietti Trey JR HM Prone 442.025 446.026 99.006 96.002 98.004 147.005 440.017 HJR 1328.068 HJR
Miller Tony SR/POL HM Prone 447.027 435.024 100.007 98.005 100.003 147.007 445.022 1327.073
Altman Daniel HM Prone 446.020 434.018 100.004 100.005 100.005 147.007 447.021 5th 1327.059
Rhynard Jon GSR HM Prone 446.020 439.021 99.004 98.005 100.005 145.002 442.016 1327.057
Bunde Steffen SR HM Prone 435.024 447.029 100.005 100.001 98.002 143.007 441.015 1323.068
Spurgin Kerry HM Prone 445.021 434.017 100.005 99.003 97.004 145.007 441.019 1320.057
Mrnak Brian HM Prone 437.022 439.019 100.007 99.004 97.004 147.006 443.021 1319.062
Hoverstad Keith SR HM Prone 445.021 428.019 99.001 100.008 99.006 148.007 446.022 1319.062
Howell Jon GSR HM Prone 442.022 440.019 99.006 99.005 98.001 139.001 435.013 1317.054
Kussman Richard SR HM Prone 445.022 435.015 99.005 100.005 97.004 141.003 437.017 1317.054
Sekellick Ronald GSR HM Prone 440.020 436.020 100.006 100.002 96.001 143.004 439.013 1315.053
Colston, Sr Tom SR HM Prone 448.021 431.016 100.004 100.008 96.002 139.005 435.019 1314.056
DeCosta Gerard SR HM Prone 441.018 436.020 100.002 99.003 96.002 139.002 434.009 1311.047
Budbill Wayne SR HM Prone 432.012 439.017 98.006 99.004 98.003 142.002 437.015 1308.044
Cebula Lusty Leo GSR HM Prone 436.017 431.017 97.001 97.003 98.004 145.003 437.011 1304.045
Mead Robert GSR HM Prone 443.020 420.011 97.002 93.003 93.000 143.006 426.011 1289.042
LaBerge Peter SR HM Prone 421.011 421.012 97.001 99.004 97.002 133.002 426.009 1268.032
Kovalchik Carl SR HM Prone 438.019 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 438.019
Hengehold Trevor MIL HM Prone 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Sundholm Eric MU Prone 450.025 449.023 100.008 100.008 100.006 148.009 448.031 2nd 1347.079 1st
Shomber Kent SR MA Prone 450.025 446.025 100.006 99.005 100.005 148.004 447.020 4th 1343.070 7th
Conant Verne MIL MU Prone 448.026 446.022 99.009 100.007 98.006 148.005 445.027 1339.075 9th
Miles Jeffrey SR MA Prone 448.019 441.020 100.006 100.004 100.002 149.007 449.019 1st 1338.058 10th
Ichord Lane MIL MU Prone 447.022 446.028 100.006 100.006 100.006 140.005 440.023 1333.073
Lucchesi Ben MA Prone 448.024 438.023 100.006 100.007 99.002 148.005 447.020 3rd 1333.067
Coggshall John MIL MU Prone 448.028 437.023 100.009 99.006 100.003 147.006 446.024 6th 1331.075
Bakies Joseph MU Prone 448.022 439.021 100.005 100.007 98.001 145.006 443.019 1330.062
Jones Russ SR MA Prone 438.017 445.016 100.006 100.005 99.006 147.007 446.024 5th 1329.057
Erwin Lucas MA Prone 445.019 442.018 100.007 100.002 98.003 142.001 440.013 1327.050
Roberts Yvonne W MA Prone 444.021 440.014 99.003 99.004 96.005 146.003 440.015 HW 1324.050
Hardin Carlton SR MA Prone 432.019 443.021 99.006 100.004 99.006 148.004 446.020 1321.060
Schallow Michael GSR MA Prone 447.019 428.017 100.007 98.005 100.005 147.005 445.022 1320.058
Wawrzaszek Joe MU Prone 448.020 424.017 100.005 99.004 96.004 145.004 440.017 1312.054
Grimm Aaron MIL MU Prone 437.018 432.012 100.005 98.003 98.004 145.006 441.018 1310.048
Phister Donald SR MA Prone 446.018 429.009 100.007 97.003 97.001 141.003 435.014 1310.041
Claypool Harry SR MA Prone 433.015 440.011 98.005 100.004 95.002 144.003 437.014 1310.040
Stauffer Gabe MU Prone 426.015 440.018 99.006 100.006 98.003 145.004 442.019 1308.052
Clowdis Blair GSR MA Prone 439.012 432.017 99.006 99.005 95.002 143.005 436.018 1307.047
Ford Richard MU Prone 446.012 429.015 99.006 91.003 98.003 142.005 430.017 1305.044
Foster Jim SR MA Prone 427.012 431.014 100.004 99.002 95.003 146.002 440.011 1298.037
Young JP GSR MU Prone 437.013 422.013 98.002 99.003 96.004 145.005 438.014 1297.040
Crawford Norman GSR MA Prone 440.016 412.014 99.004 98.002 99.003 144.005 440.014 1292.044
Moriarty Christopher MA Prone 416.007 434.015 97.004 97.004 98.003 122.001 414.012 1264.034
Scott Greg SR MU Prone 375.006 376.007 87.000 76.000 88.001 128.003 379.004 1130.017
Trew Mark SR MA Prone 410.012 298.015 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 708.027
Halsey Michael MA Prone 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Sferrazza Vincent MA Prone 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Pazona Jeff GSR MU Prone 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Greenwood Forrest MIL MU Prone 448.023 447.024 100.006 100.009 99.001 140.003 439.019 1334.066
McNeil Erin MIL MU Prone 446.030 446.026 100.009 98.004 99.007 150.010 447.030 1339.086
Freeman Samuel MIL HM Prone 436.013 440.010 100.007 98.003 98.005 143.001 439.016 1315.039
McGaffic Jarrod MIL MU Prone 447.020 100.004 98.006 99.005 100.005 141.001 438.017 985.041

Snodgrass Tom EX Prone 444.015 440.014 97.003 99.003 96.003 138.002 430.011 1314.040

Match 2 Match 3



Ouimette Ronald SR EX Prone 431.010 426.008 99.003 97.002 99.003 144.005 439.013 1st 1296.031
Leazar John SR EX Prone 432.014 409.007 95.002 97.007 98.005 136.004 426.018 1267.039
O'Donnell Robert "Mark" SR SS Prone 404.008 272.004 86.001 84.000 81.001 0.000 251.002 927.014
Bair Steve SR EX Prone 421.009 0.000 94.004 95.003 0.000 0.000 189.007 610.016

Rorer Jeffrey HM F/TR 444.023 439.023 99.005 99.004 100.007 148.007 446.023 1329.069 1st
Fillingame Wade SR MU F/TR 439.017 433.013 100.007 100.005 97.004 142.005 439.021 1311.051 3rd
Bruton Paul HM F/TR 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Norfleet Rupert "Todd" GSR EX F/TR 445.021 436.017 98.005 98.006 99.003 148.008 443.022 1st 1324.060 2nd
Rutherford Drew MA F/TR 440.014 430.019 99.006 99.002 98.003 143.006 439.017 1309.050
Dixon Richard SR MA F/TR 439.016 430.012 97.003 100.006 96.003 140.002 433.014 1302.042 HSR
Harder Brian MIL MA F/TR 438.013 436.015 96.003 94.002 98.001 139.004 427.010 1301.038
Rowe Charles MU F/TR 432.012 431.016 98.004 95.003 94.001 141.002 428.010 1291.038
Cox James SR EX F/TR 422.003 425.010 100.005 88.001 94.000 144.002 426.008 1273.021
Braun Fritz SR MU F/TR 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Wolford Maria W HM F/O 447.020 444.024 100.005 96.004 94.001 148.006 438.016 1st 1329.060 1st
Wolford Troy HM F/O 447.025 442.021 100.005 99.003 88.001 149.009 436.018 1325.064 2nd
Kitrinos Pete HM F/O 442.019 237.007 97.007 99.006 96.001 143.004 435.018 1114.044 3rd



Last First Sp Cat Class Rifle Match 5 Match 9
AGG AGG AGG RC Agg Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 AGG GR AGG

1,2,3,4 1,2,3,4 1,2,3,4 2,3,4 800 yd 900 yd 1000 yd 1,2,3 5,8
Fitzpatrick Adam HM Prone 448.026 447.029 450.018 1345.073 150.010 148.007 149.008 447.025 1792.098
Miller Tony SR/POL HM Prone 447.027 435.024 445.022 1327.073 150.010 148.002 148.009 446.021 1773.094
Kussman Richard SR HM Prone 445.022 435.015 437.017 1317.054 150.010 147.006 146.003 443.019 1760.073
Steketee Robert GSR HM Prone 448.025 441.023 445.019 1334.067 150.009 149.008 150.010 449.027 1783.094
Friguglietti Trey JR HM Prone 442.025 446.026 440.017 1328.068 150.009 147.004 148.005 445.018 1773.086
Rhynard Jon GSR HM Prone 446.020 439.021 442.016 1327.057 150.009 141.003 150.006 441.018 1768.075
Sekellick Ronald GSR HM Prone 440.020 436.020 439.013 1315.053 150.009 146.006 146.003 442.018 1757.071
Reeve Kent SR HM Prone 449.030 449.023 446.023 1344.076 150.008 149.008 149.008 448.024 1792.100
Iliff Jerry POL HM Prone 448.028 442.027 439.018 1329.073 150.008 145.002 141.003 436.013 1765.086
Spurgin Kerry HM Prone 445.021 434.017 441.019 1320.057 150.008 149.004 142.002 441.014 1761.071
Mrnak Brian HM Prone 437.022 439.019 443.021 1319.062 150.007 146.003 144.006 440.016 1759.078
Mead Robert GSR HM Prone 443.020 420.011 426.011 1289.042 150.007 137.002 120.004 407.013 1696.055
Elsenboss Amanda W/MIL HM Prone 450.025 445.021 448.028 1343.074 149.011 150.009 150.008 449.028 1792.102
Rettmer Luke MIL HM Prone 450.030 447.035 450.029 1347.094 149.010 146.006 150.010 445.026 1792.120
Field John HM Prone 449.023 446.026 447.021 1342.070 149.008 147.005 150.008 446.021 1788.091
Friguglietti John HM Prone 448.021 449.019 448.025 1345.065 149.007 145.008 147.007 441.022 1786.087
Green Brandon MIL HM Prone 449.033 448.031 446.028 1343.092 149.007 148.003 149.010 446.020 1789.112
Bunde Steffen SR HM Prone 435.024 447.029 441.015 1323.068 149.007 142.004 146.003 437.014 1760.082
Budbill Wayne SR HM Prone 432.012 439.017 437.015 1308.044 149.007 141.004 141.003 431.014 1739.058
McDonough Jerry MIL HM Prone 446.021 446.019 444.020 1336.060 148.007 149.006 149.005 446.018 1782.078
Altman Daniel HM Prone 446.020 434.018 447.021 1327.059 148.007 143.005 143.001 434.013 1761.072
Colston, Sr Tom SR HM Prone 448.021 431.016 435.019 1314.056 148.007 147.003 139.004 434.014 1748.070
Bohlman Curtis MIL HM Prone 449.025 442.027 443.028 1334.080 148.006 147.004 150.004 445.014 1779.094
DeCosta Gerard SR HM Prone 441.018 436.020 434.009 1311.047 148.006 144.003 142.004 434.013 1745.060
Hoverstad Keith SR HM Prone 445.021 428.019 446.022 1319.062 148.005 149.007 148.008 445.020 1764.082
Howell Jon GSR HM Prone 442.022 440.019 435.013 1317.054 148.005 148.005 146.006 442.016 1759.070
Rowe Kimberly W HM Prone 446.023 444.019 447.023 1337.065 147.007 148.002 147.008 442.017 1779.082
Huskins Ed GSR HM Prone 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 147.005 144.005 143.003 434.013 434.013
LaBerge Peter SR HM Prone 421.011 421.012 426.009 1268.032 145.004 137.002 126.001 408.007 1676.039
Cebula Lusty Leo GSR HM Prone 436.017 431.017 437.011 1304.045 144.005 138.002 139.002 421.009 1725.054
Theurer Russell HM Prone 443.016 445.015 444.024 1332.055 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1332.055
Kovalchik Carl SR HM Prone 438.019 0.000 0.000 438.019 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 438.019

Bakies Joseph MU Prone 448.022 439.021 443.019 1330.062 150.012 148.007 147.005 445.024 1775.086
Shomber Kent SR MA Prone 450.025 446.025 447.020 1343.070 150.011 149.006 148.006 447.023 1790.093
Coggshall John MIL MU Prone 448.028 437.023 446.024 1331.075 150.011 148.009 145.003 443.023 1774.098
Lucchesi Ben MA Prone 448.024 438.023 447.020 1333.067 150.010 143.005 148.009 441.024 1774.091
Wawrzaszek Joe MU Prone 448.020 424.017 440.017 1312.054 150.010 148.005 144.004 442.019 1754.073
Miles Jeffrey SR MA Prone 448.019 441.020 449.019 1338.058 150.009 146.006 136.003 432.018 1770.076
Claypool Harry SR MA Prone 433.015 440.011 437.014 1310.040 150.009 148.005 137.005 435.019 1745.059
Clowdis Blair GSR MA Prone 439.012 432.017 436.018 1307.047 150.009 141.003 143.002 434.014 1741.061
Ichord Lane MIL MU Prone 447.022 446.028 440.023 1333.073 150.007 149.009 147.003 446.019 1779.092
Ford Richard MU Prone 446.012 429.015 430.017 1305.044 150.006 136.000 135.002 421.008 1726.052
Hardin Carlton SR MA Prone 432.019 443.021 446.020 1321.060 150.005 146.008 146.006 442.019 1763.079
Roberts Yvonne W MA Prone 444.021 440.014 440.015 1324.050 149.010 142.002 141.003 432.015 1756.065
Grimm Aaron MIL MU Prone 437.018 432.012 441.018 1310.048 149.010 147.006 146.004 442.020 1752.068
Sundholm Eric MU Prone 450.025 449.023 448.031 1347.079 149.008 148.006 149.005 446.019 1793.098
Conant Verne MIL MU Prone 448.026 446.022 445.027 1339.075 149.007 146.003 147.007 442.017 1781.092
Phister Donald SR MA Prone 446.018 429.009 435.014 1310.041 149.007 143.004 138.002 430.013 1740.054
Stauffer Gabe MU Prone 426.015 440.018 442.019 1308.052 149.007 143.007 144.004 436.018 1744.070
Foster Jim SR MA Prone 427.012 431.014 440.011 1298.037 149.007 140.001 137.001 426.009 1724.046
Schallow Michael GSR MA Prone 447.019 428.017 445.022 1320.058 149.004 143.003 143.004 435.011 1755.069
Crawford Norman GSR MA Prone 440.016 412.014 440.014 1292.044 148.007 139.004 136.002 423.013 1715.057
Young JP GSR MU Prone 437.013 422.013 438.014 1297.040 146.006 146.003 139.002 431.011 1728.051
Jones Russ SR MA Prone 438.017 445.016 446.024 1329.057 145.005 136.006 144.004 425.015 1754.072
Moriarty Christopher MA Prone 416.007 434.015 414.012 1264.034 145.004 127.001 140.001 412.006 1676.040
Trew Mark SR MA Prone 410.012 298.015 0.000 708.027 139.005 141.003 143.003 423.011 1131.038
Scott Greg SR MU Prone 375.006 376.007 379.004 1130.017 138.001 130.001 103.000 371.002 1501.019
Erwin Lucas MA Prone 445.019 442.018 440.013 1327.050 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1327.050
Halsey Michael MA Prone 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Sferrazza Vincent MA Prone 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Pazona Jeff GSR MU Prone 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 90.000 116.000 206.000 206.000
McNeil Erin MIL MU Prone 446.030 446.026 447.030 1339.086 150.012 149.010 149.008 448.030 1787.116
Greenwood Forrest MIL MU Prone 448.023 447.024 439.019 1334.066 150.010 148.005 149.006 447.021 1781.087
Freeman Samuel MIL HM Prone 436.013 440.010 439.016 1315.039 149.009 146.006 144.001 439.016 1754.055

Match 2 Match 3 Match 6Match 4



McGaffic Jarrod MIL MU Prone 447.020 100.004 438.017 985.041 140.011 145.005 148.007 433.023 1418.064
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Snodgrass Tom EX Prone 444.015 440.014 430.011 1314.040 149.009 147.007 145.002 441.018 1755.058
Bair Steve SR EX Prone 421.009 0.000 189.007 610.016 147.007 127.001 136.001 410.009 1020.025
Leazar John SR EX Prone 432.014 409.007 426.018 1267.039 147.004 130.001 139.004 416.009 1683.048
Ouimette Ronald SR EX Prone 431.010 426.008 439.013 1296.031 145.005 139.001 133.003 417.009 1713.040
O'Donnell Robert "Mark" SR SS Prone 404.008 272.004 251.002 927.014 143.000 133.002 133.002 409.004 1336.018

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Bruton Paul HM F/TR 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 150.009 142.002 138.001 430.012 430.012
Rorer Jeffrey HM F/TR 444.023 439.023 446.023 1329.069 149.008 145.003 146.001 440.012 1769.081
Fillingame Wade SR MU F/TR 439.017 433.013 439.021 1311.051 147.006 139.001 139.002 425.009 1736.060

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Norfleet Rupert "Todd" GSR EX F/TR 445.021 436.017 443.022 1324.060 150.011 146.005 144.004 440.020 1764.080
Dixon Richard SR MA F/TR 439.016 430.012 433.014 1302.042 149.009 141.003 146.006 436.018 1738.060
Braun Fritz SR MU F/TR 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 149.008 141.002 145.005 435.015 435.015
Cox James SR EX F/TR 422.003 425.010 426.008 1273.021 149.006 142.003 136.001 427.010 1700.031
Harder Brian MIL MA F/TR 438.013 436.015 427.010 1301.038 148.004 144.003 146.001 438.008 1739.046
Rowe Charles MU F/TR 432.012 431.016 428.010 1291.038 146.006 139.001 136.001 421.008 1712.046
Rutherford Drew MA F/TR 440.014 430.019 439.017 1309.050 145.007 133.001 132.001 410.009 1719.059

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Kitrinos Pete HM F/O 442.019 237.007 435.018 1114.044 150.011 148.004 143.004 441.019 1555.063
Wolford Troy HM F/O 447.025 442.021 436.018 1325.064 149.008 144.003 149.007 442.018 1767.082
Wolford Maria W HM F/O 447.020 444.024 438.016 1329.060 147.006 148.004 146.005 441.015 1770.075

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Rosseti Michael MK F/O 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 146.004 134.002 124.000 404.006 404.006



Last First Sp Cat Class Rifle Match 5 Match 8 Match 9
AGG AGG AGG RC Agg AGG Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 AGG LR AGG GR AGG

1,2,3,4 1,2,3,4 1,2,3,4 2,3,4 1,2,3 800 yd 900 yd 1000 yd 1,2,3 6,7 Place 5,8
Green Brandon MIL HM Prone 449.033 448.031 446.028 1343.092 446.020 150.011 149.008 144.001 443.020 889.040 2232.132
Field John HM Prone 449.023 446.026 447.021 1342.070 446.021 150.010 149.008 147.004 446.022 892.043 2234.113
Fitzpatrick Adam HM Prone 448.026 447.029 450.018 1345.073 447.025 150.010 149.007 146.004 445.021 892.046 2237.119
Spurgin Kerry HM Prone 445.021 434.017 441.019 1320.057 441.014 150.010 149.007 144.005 443.022 884.036 2204.093
Friguglietti John HM Prone 448.021 449.019 448.025 1345.065 441.022 150.007 149.004 139.004 438.015 879.037 2224.102
Elsenboss Amanda W/MIL HM Prone 450.025 445.021 448.028 1343.074 449.028 150.012 148.008 140.002 438.022 887.050 2230.124
Reeve Kent SR HM Prone 449.030 449.023 446.023 1344.076 448.024 150.012 148.007 144.005 442.024 890.048 2234.124
Miller Tony SR/POL HM Prone 447.027 435.024 445.022 1327.073 446.021 150.012 148.004 145.003 443.019 889.040 2216.113
Steketee Robert GSR HM Prone 448.025 441.023 445.019 1334.067 449.027 150.013 148.003 140.002 438.018 887.045 2221.112
Rettmer Luke MIL HM Prone 450.030 447.035 450.029 1347.094 445.026 150.013 147.007 147.007 444.027 889.053 2236.147
Bohlman Curtis MIL HM Prone 449.025 442.027 443.028 1334.080 445.014 150.007 147.007 142.003 439.017 884.031 2218.111
Sekellick Ronald GSR HM Prone 440.020 436.020 439.013 1315.053 442.018 148.006 149.006 140.003 437.015 879.033 2194.086
Kussman Richard SR HM Prone 445.022 435.015 437.017 1317.054 443.019 150.008 146.006 131.006 427.020 870.039 2187.093
Hoverstad Keith SR HM Prone 445.021 428.019 446.022 1319.062 445.020 148.008 147.006 141.002 436.016 881.036 2200.098
Bunde Steffen SR HM Prone 435.024 447.029 441.015 1323.068 437.014 150.009 144.004 142.005 436.018 873.032 2196.100
Colston, Sr Tom SR HM Prone 448.021 431.016 435.019 1314.056 434.014 149.009 145.003 135.001 429.013 863.027 2177.083
Friguglietti Trey JR HM Prone 442.025 446.026 440.017 1328.068 445.018 149.012 144.004 148.003 441.019 886.037 2214.105
Rowe Kimberly W HM Prone 446.023 444.019 447.023 1337.065 442.017 150.010 143.003 139.002 432.015 874.032 2211.097
Budbill Wayne SR HM Prone 432.012 439.017 437.015 1308.044 431.014 148.004 145.006 145.006 438.016 869.030 2177.074
Altman Daniel HM Prone 446.020 434.018 447.021 1327.059 434.013 150.007 142.004 139.003 431.014 865.027 2192.086
Cebula Lusty Leo GSR HM Prone 436.017 431.017 437.011 1304.045 421.009 148.004 144.006 123.001 415.011 836.020 2140.065
DeCosta Gerard SR HM Prone 441.018 436.020 434.009 1311.047 434.013 150.007 142.002 136.001 428.010 862.023 2173.070
Rhynard Jon GSR HM Prone 446.020 439.021 442.016 1327.057 441.018 149.007 142.002 138.001 429.010 870.028 2197.085
McDonough Jerry MIL HM Prone 446.021 446.019 444.020 1336.060 446.018 150.010 137.005 146.007 433.022 879.040 2215.100
Howell Jon GSR HM Prone 442.022 440.019 435.013 1317.054 442.016 150.010 135.004 141.004 426.018 868.034 2185.088
Mrnak Brian HM Prone 437.022 439.019 443.021 1319.062 440.016 149.006 136.004 145.004 430.014 870.030 2189.092
LaBerge Peter SR HM Prone 421.011 421.012 426.009 1268.032 408.007 144.004 140.002 116.002 400.008 808.015 2076.047
Iliff Jerry POL HM Prone 448.028 442.027 439.018 1329.073 436.013 150.008 133.003 146.006 429.017 865.030 2194.103
Huskins Ed GSR HM Prone 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 434.013 146.009 136.004 141.003 423.016 857.029 857.029
Mead Robert GSR HM Prone 443.020 420.011 426.011 1289.042 407.013 148.007 134.004 133.000 415.011 822.024 2111.066
Theurer Russell HM Prone 443.016 445.015 444.024 1332.055 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1332.055
Kovalchik Carl SR HM Prone 438.019 0.000 0.000 438.019 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 438.019

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Miles Jeffrey SR MA Prone 448.019 441.020 449.019 1338.058 432.018 150.010 150.005 135.005 435.020 867.038 2205.096
Roberts Yvonne W MA Prone 444.021 440.014 440.015 1324.050 432.015 150.011 149.004 143.003 442.018 874.033 2198.083
Lucchesi Ben MA Prone 448.024 438.023 447.020 1333.067 441.024 149.013 149.010 143.005 441.028 882.052 2215.119
Bakies Joseph MU Prone 448.022 439.021 443.019 1330.062 445.024 150.013 148.008 143.003 441.024 886.048 2216.110
Crawford Norman GSR MA Prone 440.016 412.014 440.014 1292.044 423.013 150.011 148.008 138.003 436.022 859.035 2151.079
Conant Verne MIL MU Prone 448.026 446.022 445.027 1339.075 442.017 149.013 148.009 141.003 438.025 880.042 2219.117
Shomber Kent SR MA Prone 450.025 446.025 447.020 1343.070 447.023 150.013 147.007 145.005 442.025 889.048 2232.118
Ford Richard MU Prone 446.012 429.015 430.017 1305.044 421.008 150.008 147.002 140.005 437.015 858.023 2163.067
Stauffer Gabe MU Prone 426.015 440.018 442.019 1308.052 436.018 148.007 149.003 137.001 434.011 870.029 2178.081
Sundholm Eric MU Prone 450.025 449.023 448.031 1347.079 446.019 150.013 146.006 139.001 435.020 881.039 2228.118
Wawrzaszek Joe MU Prone 448.020 424.017 440.017 1312.054 442.019 150.010 146.006 146.007 442.023 884.042 2196.096
Clowdis Blair GSR MA Prone 439.012 432.017 436.018 1307.047 434.014 148.004 148.006 143.003 439.013 873.027 2180.074
Sferrazza Vincent MA Prone 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 149.002 147.002 141.004 437.008 437.008 437.008
Coggshall John MIL MU Prone 448.028 437.023 446.024 1331.075 443.023 150.013 145.007 145.004 440.024 883.047 2214.122
Trew Mark SR MA Prone 410.012 298.015 0.000 708.027 423.011 147.009 148.009 145.003 440.021 863.032 1571.059
Hardin Carlton SR MA Prone 432.019 443.021 446.020 1321.060 442.019 150.005 145.005 140.003 435.013 877.032 2198.092
Foster Jim SR MA Prone 427.012 431.014 440.011 1298.037 426.009 149.009 145.002 131.002 425.013 851.022 2149.059
Phister Donald SR MA Prone 446.018 429.009 435.014 1310.041 430.013 149.010 144.001 135.002 428.013 858.026 2168.067
Schallow Michael GSR MA Prone 447.019 428.017 445.022 1320.058 435.011 144.007 148.008 144.003 436.018 871.029 2191.087
Jones Russ SR MA Prone 438.017 445.016 446.024 1329.057 425.015 147.005 145.002 144.002 436.009 861.024 2190.081
Ichord Lane MIL MU Prone 447.022 446.028 440.023 1333.073 446.019 150.012 141.003 145.001 436.016 882.035 2215.108
Claypool Harry SR MA Prone 433.015 440.011 437.014 1310.040 435.019 150.012 140.004 120.001 410.017 845.036 2155.076
Young JP GSR MU Prone 437.013 422.013 438.014 1297.040 431.011 147.005 143.002 130.001 420.008 851.019 2148.059
Grimm Aaron MIL MU Prone 437.018 432.012 441.018 1310.048 442.020 150.012 138.004 140.002 428.018 870.038 2180.086
Scott Greg SR MU Prone 375.006 376.007 379.004 1130.017 371.002 124.004 132.001 0.000 256.005 627.007 1757.024
Moriarty Christopher MA Prone 416.007 434.015 414.012 1264.034 412.006 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 412.006 1676.040
Erwin Lucas MA Prone 445.019 442.018 440.013 1327.050 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1327.050
Halsey Michael MA Prone 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
McNeil Erin MIL MU Prone 446.030 446.026 447.030 1339.086 448.030 150.007 149.004 123.001 422.012 870.042 2209.128
McGaffic Jarrod MIL MU Prone 447.020 100.004 438.017 985.041 433.023 150.009 149.002 147.004 446.015 879.038 1864.079
Greenwood Forrest MIL MU Prone 448.023 447.024 439.019 1334.066 447.021 150.010 146.004 142.003 438.017 885.038 2219.104
Freeman Samuel MIL HM Prone 436.013 440.010 439.016 1315.039 439.016 149.007 147.003 139.005 435.015 874.031 2189.070
Pazona Jeff GSR MU Prone 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 206.000 138.003 132.002 129.002 399.007 605.007 605.007

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Bair Steve SR EX Prone 421.009 0.000 189.007 610.016 410.009 145.004 142.003 126.000 413.007 823.016 1433.032
Snodgrass Tom EX Prone 444.015 440.014 430.011 1314.040 441.018 150.014 134.003 145.004 429.021 870.039 2184.079
Leazar John SR EX Prone 432.014 409.007 426.018 1267.039 416.009 145.006 137.002 128.002 410.010 826.019 2093.058
O'Donnell Robert "Mark" SR SS Prone 404.008 272.004 251.002 927.014 409.004 145.005 135.003 131.001 411.009 820.013 1747.027
Ouimette Ronald SR EX Prone 431.010 426.008 439.013 1296.031 417.009 143.004 137.003 125.000 405.007 822.016 2118.047

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Rorer Jeffrey HM F/TR 444.023 439.023 446.023 1329.069 440.012 150.012 150.009 145.004 445.025 885.037 2214.106
Fillingame Wade SR MU F/TR 439.017 433.013 439.021 1311.051 425.009 150.011 146.003 143.002 439.016 864.025 2175.076
Bruton Paul HM F/TR 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 430.012 147.006 138.002 141.001 426.009 856.021 856.021

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Rutherford Drew MA F/TR 440.014 430.019 439.017 1309.050 410.009 148.007 145.006 139.001 432.014 842.023 2151.073
Norfleet Rupert "Todd" GSR EX F/TR 445.021 436.017 443.022 1324.060 440.020 149.007 143.003 139.002 431.012 871.032 2195.092

Match 2 Match 3 Match 6 Match 7Match 4



Braun Fritz SR MU F/TR 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 435.015 147.007 140.004 142.003 429.014 864.029 864.029
Rowe Charles MU F/TR 432.012 431.016 428.010 1291.038 421.008 150.008 137.003 131.002 418.013 839.021 2130.059
Dixon Richard SR MA F/TR 439.016 430.012 433.014 1302.042 436.018 148.007 138.001 139.002 425.010 861.028 2163.070
Cox James SR EX F/TR 422.003 425.010 426.008 1273.021 427.010 145.006 138.000 140.001 423.007 850.017 2123.038
Harder Brian MIL MA F/TR 438.013 436.015 427.010 1301.038 438.008 144.005 139.001 139.002 422.008 860.016 2161.054

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Kitrinos Pete HM F/O 442.019 237.007 435.018 1114.044 441.019 147.010 148.007 141.000 436.017 877.036 1991.080
Wolford Maria W HM F/O 447.020 444.024 438.016 1329.060 441.015 150.011 145.006 136.001 431.018 872.033 2201.093
Wolford Troy HM F/O 447.025 442.021 436.018 1325.064 442.018 150.014 142.001 141.003 433.018 875.036 2200.100

0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Rosseti Michael MK F/O 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 404.006 144.003 139.003 119.000 402.006 806.012 806.012


